EAST LANSING, MI
IPRA/MSRA

TWISTED P RODEO

NM= Non Member R= Rookie

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Bareback Riding:
JOSEPH COURVILLE

WYATT PHILLIPS
LUKE HERBERT
Steer Wrestling:

BUMP POSTLETHWAIT
TIM KEMP

MATT DETERERING
THOMAS SMITH

NOEL STRAHAN
Saddle Bronc Riding:
CODY GOERTZEN
TRACE HUGHSTON
Team Roping Header:
STEPHEN STITELER
JUNIOR FORNAZIN
KY KREDER
DUSTIN JACOBSON
STEPHEN STITELER
JARED NOOREN
Team Roping Heeler:
JAKE HAWKINS
NICK DELEON
STEPHEN BRITNELL
WADE PICKERILL
JESSE HAWKINS
JESSE KINSMAN
Tie Down Roping:
DUSTIN JACOBSON
COLT HAYES
CLINT SOUTHWORTH
ZANE KILGUS

Cowgirls Barrel Racing:

DANETTE HEAD

SHELBY OLYSCHLAGER

LEXI HUFFMAN

KALLEENA VANHOUTEN

RANDI MCCOY
KIM OVERHOLT
KARA HUGHSTON
REBEKA POLLIS
Bull Riding:
EDGAR VALDES
NEAL BORNTRAGER
Ladies Breakaway
SYDNEY HURLEY
JESSIE NOOREN
TAYLOR JOSEPH
KAYLA BERGER
KAYLA KELLER
CLAUDIA FREIER

79.0
785
765
18
6.7
7.7
12.7
18.3
24.7

76.0
715
7
6.7
6.8
6.8
6.9
7.3
7.3
71
6.7
6.8
6.8
6.9
7.3
7.3
19
9.9
10.2
10.4
10.7
114
14.375
14.470
14535
14.571
14.592
14.633
14.644
14.666
55
81.0
76.5
45
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.6
3.0
3.2

2/14/2020

$733.50
$440.10
$293.40

$671.22
$508.50
$386.46
$264.42
$203.40

$729.00
$486.00

$1,427.67

$1,058.45

$1,058.45
$689.22
$344.61
$344.61

$1,427.67

$1,058.45

$1,058.45
$689.22
$344.61
$344.61

$522.00
$391.50
$261.00
$130.50

$1,858.86
$1,616.40
$1,373.94
$1,131.48
$889.02
$646.56
$404.10
$161.64

$2,619.00
$1,746.00

$717.75
$594.00
$408.38
$408.38
$222.75
$123.75



