IPRA/MSRA TWISTED P RODEO				
NM= Non Member R= Rookie				
140	Bareback Riding:		9	
1st	JOSEPH COURVILLE	Χ	79.0	\$733.50
2nd	WYATT PHILLIPS		78.5	\$440.10
3rd	LUKE HERBERT		76.5	\$293.40
	Steer Wrestling:		<u>18</u>	
1st	BUMP POSTLETHWAIT		6.7	\$671.22
2nd	TIM KEMP		7.7	\$508.50
3rd	MATT DETERERING		12.7	\$386.46
4th	THOMAS SMITH		18.3	\$264.42
		V		
5th	NOEL STRAHAN	X	24.7	\$203.40
404	Saddle Bronc Riding: CODY GOERTZEN		<u>5</u>	¢720.00
1st 2nd	TRACE HUGHSTON	X	76.0 71.5	\$729.00 \$486.00
ZIIU	Team Roping Header:	^	71.3	φ400.00
1st	STEPHEN STITELER	X	6.7	\$1,427.67
2nd	JUNIOR FORNAZIN	X	6.8	\$1,058.45
3rd	KY KREDER	,,	6.8	\$1,058.45
4th	DUSTIN JACOBSON		6.9	\$689.22
5th	STEPHEN STITELER	Χ	7.3	\$344.61
6th	JARED NOOREN		7.3	\$344.61
	Team Roping Heeler:		<u>71</u>	
1st	JAKE HAWKINS	Χ	6.7	\$1,427.67
2nd	NICK DELEON	Χ	6.8	\$1,058.45
3rd	STEPHEN BRITNELL		6.8	\$1,058.45
4th	WADE PICKERILL		6.9	\$689.22
5th	JESSE HAWKINS	Х	7.3	\$344.61
6th	JESSE KINSMAN		7.3	\$344.61
4-4	Tie Down Roping:		<u>19</u>	Ф БОО ОО
1st	DUSTIN JACOBSON COLT HAYES		9.9	\$522.00 \$304.50
2nd 3rd	CLINT SOUTHWORTH		10.2 10.4	\$391.50 \$261.00
4th	ZANE KILGUS		10.4	\$130.50
7(11	Cowgirls Barrel Racing:		10.7 114	ψ130.30
1st	DANETTE HEAD		14.375	\$1,858.86
2nd	SHELBY OLYSCHLAGER		14.470	\$1,616.40
3rd	LEXI HUFFMAN	Χ	14.535	\$1,373.94
4th	KALLEENA VANHOUTEN	Χ	14.571	\$1,131.48
5th	RANDI MCCOY		14.592	\$889.02
6th	KIM OVERHOLT	Χ	14.633	\$646.56
7th	KARA HUGHSTON		14.644	\$404.10
8th	REBEKA POLLIS		14.666	\$161.64
	Bull Riding:		<u>55</u>	
1st	EDGAR VALDES		81.0	\$2,619.00
2nd	NEAL BORNTRAGER	X	76.5	\$1,746.00
4-4	Ladies Breakaway		<u>45</u>	Φ 747 75
1st	SYDNEY HURLEY		2.4	\$717.75
2nd	JESSIE NOOREN		2.5	\$594.00
3rd 4th	TAYLOR JOSEPH KAYLA BERGER		2.6 2.6	\$408.38 \$408.38
5th	KAYLA KELLER	X	3.0	\$222.75
6th	CLAUDIA FREIER	X	3.2	\$123.75
J	OL ODIA I NLILIN	^	5.2	ψ120.10

EAST LANSING, MI

2/14/2020